b) hunger

Footsteps 3 Footsteps 3group groupC Cunit unitEarth matters4

___ / 8

2

2	 Read the numbers. Circle the correct answer.
Pročitaj brojeve. Zaokruži točan odgovor. 

3	 Read again. Fill in the table. 
Pročitaj ponovo. Ispuni tablicu. 

202
a)	two hundred and two
b)	two thousand and two

8000
a)	eight thousand
b)	eight hundred

3005
a)	three thousand  and five
b)	three thousand and six

801
a)	eight thousand and one
b)	eight hundred and one

___ / 4

Australia

the Sava

Dalmatia

New York

Adriatic 

Vransko jezero

Zagreb Croatia

Šibenik

RIVERS, SEAS
LAKES

COUNTRIES, 
REGIONS, 

CONTINENTS
CITIES, TOWNS 

Adriatic

Earth matters4

4	 Read the text and circle.
Pročitaj tekst i zaokruži.